About; g

Garnet is one of the most durable abrasive blast media available anywhere in the world. It has a sharp, angular shape,
which affords you the ability to be aggressive for tough surface preparation and applications, yet controllable for your
less severe requirements.

The characteristics of our garnet make it the perfect choice of abrasive for recycling when applicable. We offer a full
range of sizes, for a wide variety of air blast applications.

Typical Applications:

Garnet is suitable for:

- Blast Cleaning / Profiling Aluminum & Steel Boat Hull / Super Structure Cleaning
- Paint Removal

- WaterJet Machine Cutting

- Restoration Water Filtration

- Grease / Grime Removal

- Industrial maintenance on pipes, tanks, pressure vessels and offshore platforms
- Traction & Non-Skid Agent

- www, Klegnﬂla‘ com
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Order Now!

GARNET

ITEM #

GA5016

GA5520/40

GA5530/40

GA5036

GA5530/60

GA5580

GA50100

GA55150

PACKAGING SIZE
50# BAGS #16
55# BAGS #20/40
55# BAGS #30/40
50# BAGS #36
55# BAGS #30/60
55# BAGS #80
50# BAGS #100
55# BAGS #150

For full pallet discount, please contact info@kleenblast.com and include shipping address.

Call

(800) KLEENBLAST
(800-553-3625)

or Order Online

WITH YOU TO THE FINISH!

www.KleenBlast.com

www.KleenindustrialServices.com

Call One of Our 5 LOCATIONS For SERVICE / PARTS / ABRASIVES and ABRASIVES RECYCLING

Tacoma, WA Portland, OR

800-228-4786  800-634-8499

Northern CA  Southern CA/LA v, Southern CA/San Diego chulavista
800-227-1134 909-941-4078 619-427-4711




