



GARNET



Garnet is one of the most durable abrasive blast media available anywhere in the world. It has a sharp, angular shape, which affords you the ability to be aggressive for tough surface preparation and applications, yet controllable for your less severe requirements.

The characteristics of our garnet make it the perfect choice of abrasive for recycling when applicable. We offer a full range of sizes, for a wide variety of air blast applications.

Typical Applications:

Garnet is suitable for:

- Blast Cleaning / Profiling Aluminum & Steel Boat Hull / Super Structure Cleaning
- Paint Removal
- WaterJet Machine Cutting
- Restoration Water Filtration
- Grease / Grime Removal
- Industrial maintenance on pipes, tanks, pressure vessels and offshore platforms
- Traction & Non-Skid Agent



www.KleenBlast.com www.KleenIndustrialServices.com

GARNET

ITEM #	PACKAGING	SIZE
GA5016	50# BAGS	#16
GA5520/40	55# BAGS	#20/40
GA5530/40	55# BAGS	#30/40
GA5036	50# BAGS	#36
GA5530/60	55# BAGS	#30/60
GA5580	55# BAGS	#80
GA50100	50# BAGS	#100
GA55150	55# BAGS	#150

For full pallet discount, please contact info@kleenblast.com and include shipping address.





www.KleenBlast.com www.KleenIndustrialServices.com

Call One of Our 5 LOCATIONS For SERVICE / PARTS / ABRASIVES and ABRASIVES RECYCLING